7 RETREAT

Please see our Specials Board for our weekly specials

Lunch Menu

Snacks, Light Bites

Soup of the Day

Toasted Croissant, Ham, Cheese & Dijon Mustard
Ham & Cheese Croquettes with Aioli

Tzatziki & Pitta

Hummus Topped with Dukkah & Pitta

Sandwiches - Served on Granary Bread with Mixed Leaf Salad
Mature Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney

Wiltshire Ham with Piccalilli or English Mustard

Roasted Vegetables with Coronation Vegan Mayonnaise

(add a mini soup to any sandwich £2.50)

Main Dishes
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad with Crispy Bacon Bits
Leek & Gruyere Tart served with Mixed Leaf Salad

Cheeseburger, Bacon, Gherkins & American Mustard with Fries
Pork Souvlaki, 2 Skewers served with Chips and Salsa Verde Salad
Ham, Egg and Chips served with Mustard Mayo

Greek Plate, Roasted Veg with Feta, Hummus, Dukkah, Tzatziki,
Salad & Pita

(add pork or halloumi skewer for £2.50)

Sides
Thick Cut Chips
Truffle & Parmesan Fries

Desserts

Affogato

Bread & Butter Pudding

Ice Cream (3 scoops)

Vanilla, Vegan Chocolate or Salted Caramel

Order at the bar

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50

£7.95
£8.25
£8.25

£13.00
£9.50

£13.00
£13.00
£12.00

£9.50

£4.25
£5.50

£4.50
£6.50
£5.00

Food prepared in our kitchen may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, and nuts. If

you have a food allergy, please notify your server.



