

## Please see our Specials Board for our weekly specials

## **Lunch Menu**

Snacks, Light Bites	
Soup of the Day	£6.50
Toasted Croissant, Ham, Cheese & Dijon Mustard	£6.50
Ham & Cheese Croquettes with Aioli	£6.00
Tzatziki & Pitta	£4.50
Hummus Topped with Dukkah & Pitta	£4.50
Sandwiches - Served on Granary Bread with Mixed Leaf Salad	
Mature Cheddar & Red Onion Chutney	£7.95
Wiltshire Ham with Piccalilli or English Mustard	£8.25
Roasted Vegetables with Coronation Vegan Mayonnaise	£8.25
(add a mini soup to any sandwich £2.50)	
Main Dishes	
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad with Crispy Bacon Bits	£13.00
Leek & Gruyere Tart served with Mixed Leaf Salad	£9.50
Cheeseburger, Bacon, Gherkins & American Mustard with Fries	£13.00
Pork Souvlaki, 2 Skewers served with Chips and Salsa Verde Salad	£13.00
Ham, Egg and Chips served with Mustard Mayo	£12.00
Greek Plate, Roasted Veg with Feta, Hummus, Dukkah, Tzatziki, Salad & Pita	£9.50
(add pork or halloumi skewer for £2.50)	
(add pork of hanoum skewer for 22.50)	
Sides	
Thick Cut Chips	£4.25
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£5.50
Desserts	
Affogato	£4.50
Bread & Butter Pudding	£6.50
Ice Cream (3 scoops)	£5.00
Vanilla, Vegan Chocolate or Salted Caramel	

## Order at the bar